55
4E
79
61
6A
6C
110
79
95
154

242
24
234

34

93
131b
1/01 52
28

61

6

25
Gr/12
27D
2C, 11
21

33

Address

NORTH LANARKSHIRE

Dervaig Gardens
Crowhill Crescent
Dervaig Gardens
Dervaig Gardens
Hawthorn Drive
Hawthorn Drive,
Dalriada Crescent
Dalriada Crescent,
Dalriada Crescent
High Street
Talisman Crescent

Dalriada Crescent

Greenfield Quadrant,

Dalriada Crescent,

Moorfoot Drive

AYRSHIRE

Well Road
Barbieston Road
Main Street
Wilson Street
Lamont Crescent
Lamont Crescent
Bank Street
Ardbeg Avenue
Seamore Street
St Cuthberts Street
Castle Street
Ashmark Avenue,

Cairnhill Place

Town

AIRDRIE
AIRDRIE
AIRDRIE
AIRDRIE
COATBRIDGE
COATBRIDGE
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
MOTHERWELL
WISHAW

AUCHINLECK
AUCHINLECK
AUCHINLECK
BEITH
CUMNOCK
CUMNOCK
KILBIRNIE
KILMARNOCK
LARGS
MAUCHLINE
MAYBOLE

NEW CUMNOCK
NEW CUMNOCK

County

North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire

East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire

Postcode

ML6 7TN
ML6 6SN
ML6 7TN
ML6 7TN
ML5 4RQ
ML5 4RQ
ML1 3XS
ML1 3XT
ML1 3XT
ML1 5JQ
ML1 3YB
ML1 3YA
ML1 5TF
ML1 3YA
ML2 7PW

KA18 2JZ
KA18 2ED
KA18 2AF
KA15 2BE
KA18 3DU
KA18 3DU
KA25 7AN
KA3 2AP

KA30 9AP
KAS5 6SW
KA19 7DD
KA18 4EU
KA18 4JL

Beds Rec Type
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Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

TOTAL

Shop
House
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
House
Flat

Guide Price

£35,000
£45,000
£35,000
£35,000
£45,000
£45,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£45,000
£35,000
£35,000
£45,000
£35,000
£55,000
£595,000

£30,000
£55,000
£30,000
£30,000
£40,000
£40,000
£40,000
£45,000
£50,000
£30,000
£30,000
£50,000
£40,000

Rent

£230
£299
£395
£279
£350
£349
£299
£299
£229
£399
£299
£429
£299
£350
£425
£4,930

£240
£399
£299
£349
£299
£299
£299
£299
£350
£299
£299
£375
£199

Yield

7.9%
8.0%
13.5%
9.6%
9.3%
9.3%
10.3%
10.3%
7.9%
10.6%
10.3%
14.7%
8.0%
12.0%
9.3%
9.9%

9.6%
8.7%
12.0%
14.0%
9.0%
9.0%
9.0%
8.0%
8.4%
12.0%
12.0%
9.0%
6.0%

Status

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Availability ~ Start

Length 53/Charge G/Rent

£80 p.a
£80 p.a



73A
66D
94a
15B

117
25

57a
57d

59d
25
15d

46

4-3B
25

5H
30H
42
70
115
522
128

The Castle
Loudoun Road
High Street
Lugar Street
Main Street
Germain St
Alisa Building
Loudoun Road
Loudoun Road
Nelson Street
Loudoun Road
Germain St

Victoria Street

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE
Hawkwood Terrace
Coronation Street

St Charles Avenue

St Charles Avenue
Westwood Crescent

Fintrie Terrace

CUMBERNAULD
Afton Road,
Glenacre Road
Glenhove Road
Millcroft Road
Greenrigg Road
Millcroft Road,
Millcroft Road

FALKIRK

NEW CUMNOCK
NEWMILNS
MAYBOLE
CUMNOCK
NEWMILNS
CATRINE
GIRVAN
NEWMILNS
NEWMILNS
NEWMILNS
NEWMILNS
CATRINE
AYR

FORTH

East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire
East Ayrshire

South Lanarkshire

CARSTAIRS JUNCTIC South Lanarkshire
CARSTAIRS JUNCTIC South Lanarkshire
CARSTAIRS JUNCTIC South Lanarkshire

HAMILTON
HAMILTON

CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD
CUMBERNAULD

South Lanarkshire

South Lanarkshire

North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire,
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire
North Lanarkshire

KA18 4AG
KA16 9HF
KA19 7DD
KA18 1AD
KA16 9HB
KA5 6RG

KAS5 6RG

ML11 8AU
ML11 8RB
ML11 8PQ
ML11 8PQ
ML3 8LH
ML39QT

G67 2DS
G67 2NZ
G67 2JZ

G67 2QQ
G67 2QB
G67 2QP
G67 2QH
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Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £35,000 £179
Flat £30,000 £325
Flat £30,000 £325
Flat £30,000 £325
Flat £30,000 £300
Flat £30,000 £349
Flat £30,000 £279
Flat £30,000 £279
Flat £30,000 £200
Flat £35,000 £375
Flat £35,000 £300
Flat £40,000 £399
TOTAL £820,000 £5,133
Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £40,000 £299
Flat £40,000 £299
Flat £40,000 £299
Flat £40,000 £299
Flat £35,000 £299
TOTAL £230,000 £1,794
Flat £45,000 £325
Flat £40,000 £299
House £55,000 £425
Flat £30,000 £299
Flat £35,000 £299
House £40,000 £399
Flat £30,000 £299
TOTAL £275,000 £2,345

10.3%

6.1%
13.0%
13.0%
13.0%
12.0%
14.0%
11.2%
11.2%

8.0%
12.9%
10.3%
12.0%

7.5%

10.3%
9.0%
9.0%
9.0%
9.0%

10.3%
9.4%

8.7%
9.0%
9.3%
12.0%
10.3%
12.0%
12.0%
10.2%

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

£200 p.a



58
208

ight Side

18A

18B

27

23D
G/218

11,5
2/017
112,17
2/2 24
1/02 7

lat 11,51
at 12, 51
Flat 9/51
Flat 7/51

49D
2-2 45
35

Stewart Road
Haugh Street

GREENOCK
Belville Street
Cumberland Road
Cumberland Road
Highholm Street,
Maple Road
Robert Street

GLASGOW
Dunphail Drive
Dunphail Drive
Glenelg Quadrant
Lochdochart Road
Dunphail Drive,

HELENSBURGH

West Princes Street
West Princes Street
West Princes Street

West Princes Street

PAISLEY

Maple Drive
Langcraigs Drive,
Blackstoun Oval
Ard Road
Howard St

STANLEY

FALKIRK
FALKIRK

GREENOCK
GREENOCK
GREENOCK
PORT GLASGOW
GREENOCK
PORT GLASGOW

EASTERHOUSE
EASTERHOUSE
EASTERHOUSE
EASTERHOUSE
EASTERHOUSE

HELENSBURGH
HELENSBURGH
HELENSBURGH
HELENSBURGH

JOHNSTONE
PAISLEY
PAISLEY
RENFREW
PAISLEY

Stirlingshire
Stirlingshire

Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire

Renfrewshire

Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

Glasgow

Argyll & Bute
Argyll & Bute
Argyll & Bute
Argyll & Bute

Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire
Renfrewshire

Renfrewshire

FK2 7AW
FK2 7QX

PA15 4SU
PA16 OTW
PA16 0TW
PA14 5HN
PA16 OHT
PA14 5NS

G34 ODE
G34 ODE
G34 0DQ
G34 0Pz
G34 ODE

G84 8BN
G84 8BN
G84 8BN
G84 8BN

PAS5 9RS
PA2 8JP
PA3 1LR
PA4 9DA
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Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £45,000 £360
TOTAL £80,000 £659

Flat £40,000 £399
Flat £40,000 £399
Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £40,000 £325
Flat £30,000 £299
Flat £30,000 £325

TOTAL £215,000 £2,046

Flat £35,000 £349
Flat £35,000 £595
Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £35,000 £280

TOTAL £175,000 £1,822

Flat £30,000 £299
Flat £30,000 £299
Flat £30,000 £365
Flat £30,000 £299

TOTAL £120,000 £1,262

Flat £35,000 £375
Flat £55,000 £350
Flat £35,000 £299
Flat £45,000 £399
Flat £30,000 £329

TOTAL £200,000 £1,752

10.3%
9.6%
9.9%

12.0%
12.0%
10.3%

9.8%
12.0%
13.0%
11.4%

12.0%
20.4%
10.3%
10.3%

9.6%
12.5%

12.0%
12.0%
14.6%
12.0%
12.6%

12.9%

7.6%
10.3%
10.6%
13.2%
10.5%

Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

Feudal
Feudal
Feudal
Feudal

Feudal

£126 p.a

£126 p.a
£190 p.a

£200 p.a
£24 per month



16

Mulberry Terrace

4 Rose Avenue

5 Rose Avenue

18
42
25
56

12
14
2,53
26

8
22

7
51
13
17
16
14

12
Chilton
House

10
16
30
106
77

STOKE

Leonard Street
Woolrich Street
Kenworthy Street,

Dundee Street

WISBECH
Brancaster Court
Brancaster Court
Oak Court

Brancaster Court

WEST COUNTY DURHAM

Carlton Street,

Hawthorne Terrace

Wensley Terrace
Arthur Street
Birch Road
Highcliffe Terrace
Verdun Terrace
Hutton Terrace

Railway Street

Firwood Terrace
Kilburn Street
Stratton Street
Dent Street
Craddock Street

Station Road East

STANLEY
STANLEY
STANLEY

STOKE ON TRENT
STOKE ON TRENT
STOKE ON TRENT
STOKE ON TRENT

WISBECH
WISBECH
WISBECH
WISBECH

FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
FERRYHILL
CROOK

CROOK

Ferryhill Station
SHILDON
SPENNYMOOR
SHILDON
SPENNYMOOR

Trimdon Station

County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire

Cambridgeshire

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

DH9 7JH
DH9 7RB
DH9 7RB

ST6 1HT
ST6 3PQ
ST6 6DF
ST3 2RD

PE13 3TN
PE13 3TN
PE13 1PJ
PE13 3TN

DL17 ODX
DL17 9EP
DL17 ODA
DL17 OPZ
DL17 9EW
DL17 8AE
DL17 9LN
DL15 0DS
DL15 8HQ

DL17 ODH
DL4 2JY
DL16 7TW
DL4 2DJ
DL16 7TD
TS29 6BS
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House
House

House

House
House
House

House

TOTAL

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

TOTAL

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House

House

£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£135,000

£75,000
£65,000
£65,000
£65,000
£270,000

£65,000
£70,000
£55,000
£65,000
£255,000

£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£55,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000

£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000

£324
£324
£324
£648

£399
£399
£349
£349
£1,496

£549
£599
£425
£499
£2,072

£299
£325
£299
£324
£400
£239
£324
£299
£275

£250
£399
£349
£325
£325
£249

8.6%
8.6%
8.6%
5.8%

6.4%
7.4%
6.4%
6.4%
6.6%

10.1%
10.3%
9.3%
9.2%
9.8%

8.0%
8.7%
8.0%
8.6%
8.7%
6.4%
8.6%
8.0%
7.3%

6.7%
10.6%
9.3%
8.7%
8.7%
6.6%

Freehold RESERVED
Freehold RESERVED
Freehold RESERVED

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Leasehold
Leasehold
Leasehold

Leasehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

1993
1993
1981
1993

999 yrs
999 yrs
125 yrs
999 yrs

11000 p.e  £0
11000 p.e  £0
£870 p.a £250 p.a
11000 p.e  £0



22
53
16

60

42
50
21
14

Carlton Street,
Foundry Street

George Street

CLEVELAND
Coronation Street,
Coronation street
Jackson Street
Richards Street
Rawlinson Street

Gladstone Street

EAST COUNTY DURHAM

7 North Road West,

16
26

23
93

34

14
71

222

Cravens Cottages
Barwick Street
Easington Street
Argent Street
Easington Street
Third Street
Eleventh Street
Fourth Street

ROTHERHAM
Victoria Street

Co-Operative Street

LINCOLNSHIRE

Hainton Avenue

FERRYHILL
SHILDON
FERRYHILL

SALTBURN BY THE €
SALTBURN BY THE £
SALTBURN BY THE €
SALTBURN BY THE £
CARLIN HOW
CARLIN HOW

WINGATE
WINGATE
PETERLEE
PETERLEE
PETERLEE
PETERLEE
HORDEN
HORDEN
HORDEN

ROTHERHAM
ROTHERHAM

GRIMSBY

County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

Redcar And Clevelan:
Redcar And Clevelan:
Redcar And Clevelan:
Redcar And Clevelan:
Redcar And Clevelan:

Redcar And Clevelan:

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire

Lincolnshire

DL17 ODX
DL4 2HF
DL17 ODT

TS13 4DN
TS13 4DW
TS12 2TE
TS12 2AS
TS13 4EN
TS134DR

TS28 5AP
TS28 5EQ
SR8 3SA
SR8 3LD
SR8 3QA
SR8 3LD
SR8 4EG
SR8 4JX
SR8 4LD

S63 9HS
S63 9HP

DN32 9LJ
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House £45,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
TOTAL £820,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
TOTAL £270,000
House £45,000
House £45,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
House £40,000
TOTAL £370,000
House £45,000
House £55,000
TOTAL £100,000
House £80,000

£349
£399
£299
£5,728

£363
£299
£299
£380
£399
£399
£2,139

£350
£299
£299
£249
£299
£381
£299
£190
£195
£2,561

£399
£499
£898

£675

9.3%
10.6%
8.0%
8.4%

9.7%
8.0%
8.0%
10.1%
10.6%
10.6%
9.5%

9.3%
8.0%
9.0%
7.5%
9.0%
11.4%
9.0%
5.7%
5.9%
8.3%

10.6%
10.9%
10.8%

10.1%

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold
Freehold

Freehold

RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED


https://www.ahuja.co.uk/129_third_street__
https://www.ahuja.co.uk/34_fourth_street

114
112
183
107
45
47
20
181
131

118
87
84a
51
131a
45
100
97

77

33

22

21

50

12

15

29

Heneage Road
Heneage Road
Hainton Avenue
Rutland Street
Castle Street
Castle Street
Gurnell Street
Rutland Street
Gilbey Road
Tunnard Street
Rutland Street
Gilbey Road
Castle Street
Harold Street
Wintringham Street
Hildyard Street
Elsenham Road

Elsenham Road

CUMBRIA
King Street

HARTLEPOOL
Cameron Road
Charterhouse Street
Harrow Street

Belk Street

Belk Street
Charterhouse Street
Cameron Road
Raeburn Street

Rossall Street

GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
SCUNTHORPE
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY
GRIMSBY

ASPARTRIA

HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Lincolnshire

Cumbria

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

DN32 9JQ
DN32 9JQ
DN32 9LD
DN32 7NF
DN32 7LW
DN32 7LW
DN15 6HP
DN32 7ND
DN31 2RR
DN32 7LS
DN32 7NF
DN31 2RW
DN32 7LG
DN32 7NB
DN32 9QB
DN32 7LU
DN32 7LU
DN32 7LU

CA7 3AG

TS24 8DL
TS25 5RW
TS25 5SE
TS24 8DH
TS24 8DH
TS25 5RW
TS24 8DL
TS26 8PT
TS25 5RX

W W W =2 W W W W W W WwWw N W W wWww wow

-

O 2 AN

N

-

A A A O -

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Cafe
House
House
House
TOTAL

House
TOTAL

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

£60,000
£60,000
£60,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£60,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000
£30,000
£50,000
£50,000
£50,000

£900,000

£50,000
£50,000

£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000
£35,000

£499
£399
£499
£449
£499
£325
£449
£449
£499
£449
£499
£433
£400
£520
£99
£499
£499
£499
£6,123

£299
£299

£299
£299
£299
£299
£363
£299
£299
£325
£350

10.0%
8.0%
10.0%
10.8%
12.0%
7.8%
9.0%
10.8%
12.0%
10.8%
12.0%
10.4%
9.6%
12.5%
4.0%
12.0%
12.0%
12.0%
8.2%

7.2%
7.2%

10.3%
10.3%
10.3%
10.3%
12.4%
10.3%
10.3%
11.1%
12.0%

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

RESERVED



24
13
15
27
20
26
20

23
142

23
66

Uppingham Street
Jackson Street
Derby Street
Brenda Road
Rugby Street
Rydal Street
Kimberley Street

HULL

Ainshaw
Buckingham Street
Division Road
Fairmount Avenue
Alaska Street
White Street

HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL
HARTLEPOOL

HULL
HULL
HULL
HULL
HULL
HULL

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham

County Durham

East Yorkshire
East Yorkshire
East Yorkshire
East Yorkshire
East Yorkshire
East Yorkshire

TS25 5RS
TS25 5RZ
TS25 5SL
TS25 1QH
TS25 5RR
TS26 9BA
TS26 9BG

HUG 9DG
HUS8 8TL
HU3 3NT
HU3 6RT
HU8 8UB
HU3 5PS
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House £35,000
House £35,000
House £35,000
House £35,000
House £35,000
House £35,000
House £35,000
TOTAL £560,000
House £65,000
House £65,000
House £60,000
House £60,000
House £55,000
House £60,000
TOTAL £365,000

£350
£299
£399
£399
£399
£399
£399
£5,476

£425
£440
£430
£399
£299
£350
£2,343

12.0%
10.3%
13.7%
13.7%
13.7%
13.7%
13.7%
11.7%

7.8%
8.1%
8.6%
8.0%
6.5%
7.0%
7.7%

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold

Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold



